

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30948-30949/2008

SHANKAR RAMAPPA NADAMANI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL LAND ACQ.OFFICER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s))

Date: 12/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to take steps to file the process fee and spare copies within one week for issuance of notice to Respondent No.2, as a last chance.

List the matters on 15-7-2009.

va

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar