

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30948-30949/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 11/04/2008 in MFA No. 13395/2006 &amp; MFA No. 13396/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SHANKAR RAMAPPA NADAMANI &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL LAND ACQ.OFFICER &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s))

Date: 15/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The counsel for the petitioner is directed to comply with the office report regarding non payment of process fee and non production of spare copies of the SLP within a week for issuance of notice.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Advocate appearing for R-2 is requesting to clarify the execution of Vakalatnama  
behalf of R-2.

filed on

List the matter on 19.8.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar