

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30948-30949/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 11/04/2008 in MFA No. 13395/2006 & MFA No. 13396/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SHANKAR RAMAPPA NADAMANI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL LAND ACQ.OFFICER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s)

Date: 29/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice on the respondents is complete.

Respondent No.2 has appeared but no counter Affidavit is filed.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar