

zITEM NO.51

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30948-30949/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 11/04/2008 in MFA No. 13395/2006 & MFA No. 13396/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SHANKAR RAMAPPA NADAMANI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL LAND ACQ.OFFICER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s))

Date: 07/12/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sharan Dev Singh Thakur, Adv.
Mr. VijayKumar L Paradeshi, Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.
Mr. Jetendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal.

(Madhu Bala-II)
Sr.P.A.

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master